

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 945 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JAYANT OILS & DERIVATIVES LTD & ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhoik, ASG (N.P.)
Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.
Mr. Arjit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Shashank, Adv.
For M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Vineeta Bhardwaj Atvi, Adv.
For M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

Mr. Navneet Raman, Adv.
Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Haresh Raichura ,Adv

Ms. Minakshi Vij ,Adv

Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List it after disposal of S.L.P.(C) No...../2013 [CC No. 3320 of 2013] titled C.I.T. -5 & Anr. vs. M/s Avani Exports and Anr..

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| | (Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|

